ROTARY AIR BLOWERS
RSR-KS
Rotary Air Blowers
Tsurumi's RSR-KS series rotary air blowers are equipped with a 3-lobe spur rotor.
This rotor, as the most important component of a blower, is designed for corrosion resistance,
heat resistance and durability, in addition to low noise, low vibration, ease of maintenance and
high efficiency, thus providing stable performance, and ensuring smooth operation of the

    Selection Chart.
How To Select The Blower Model
Model Number Designation
Type
None: Normal type
   L    : Large air volume type
Rotor
S: Spur (standard)
H: Helical (option)
Name of the series
Name of the series
Discharge bore in mm
Cooling method
None: Air
   W   : Water
Revision number
－RSR       2       125       L     W      K      S
4
RSR-KS   −Air-Cooled Type−
Discharge Pressure (kg/cm2)
rpm
0.0
5
8
7
6
12
11
10
9
16
15
14
13
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6
< RSR2-125KS >
1960
1750
1470
1180
Discharge Pressure (kg/cm2)
rpm
0.0
1.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
6.0
5.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6
< RSR2-80KS >
2100
1750
1450
1150
3.7kW
5.5kW
7.5kW
11kW
Performance Curves (for reference)
Ai
r V
ol
um
e
( m
3 /m
in
)